
Bulla Ice Creams 
8-14 Pack Varieties

Cheezels & Chickadees 
Box 110-125g Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft Drink 
1.25 Litre Varieties Not Chilled 

Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g

Z2   #44

For your nearest participating Friendly Grocer store: www.friendlygrocer.com.au
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BE
TTERTHAN



 

Steggles Chicken 
Tenders 400g  Varieties

Nestle Chocolate Share 
Bags 127-158g Varieties 

Viva Paper Towel 
Twin Pack Varieties  

Coca-Cola Soft Drink 
10x375ml Varieties

Specials available from Wednesday  
30th October to Tuesday 5th November 2024

We reserve the right to correct printing problems.  Unless sold out earlier. Limit rights reserved.  Some  items may not be available in all stores.

Z2   #44

CSR White Sugar 1kg

Brut Antiperspirant 
130g Varieties

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$337575

$$339999

$$559999

$$11114040

$$220000

$$227575




